Vialit Galaxy sobéslavsky maraton - Sobéslav - 30.8.2025

32 km

Pof. #Kat. Kat. St.éis.

1. 1. MB19-39 145
2. 2. MB19-39 199
3. 1. MB15-16 151
4. 1. MB40-59 128
5. 3. MBI19-39 144
6. 2. MB15-16 150
7. 4. MB19-39 143
8. 2. MB40-59 131
9. 5. MB19-39 137
10. 3. MB40-59 126
11. 4. MB40-59 163
12. 1. MB60 214
13. 6. MB19-39 138
14. 7. MB19-39 136
15. 8. MB19-39 181
16. 2. MB60 179
17. 3. MB60 116
18. 5. MB40-59 124
19. 1. ZB15-18 148
20. 6. MB40-59 218
21. 9. MB19-39 142
22. 7. MB40-59 132
23. 8. MB40-59 122
24. 9. MB40-59 165
25. 10. MB40-59 120
26. 4 MB60 118
27. 3. MB15-16 152
28. 11. MB40-59 125
29. 1 ZB36 204
30. 12. MB40-59 134
31. 4 MB15-16 153
32. 10. MB19-39 140
33. 5 MB60 117
34. 13. MB40-59 130
35. 5 MB15-16 185
36. 14. MB40-59 123
37. 15. MB40-59 135
38. MB60 119
39. 1 ZB19-35 141
40. MB15-16 189
41. 11. MB19-39 139
42. 7 MB15-16 159
43. 8 MB15-16 186
44. 2 ZB15-18 193
45. 2 ZB19-35 194
46. 16. MB40-59 180
47. 17. MB40-59 203
48. 1 MB17-18 147

Pfijmeni a jméno
Jenkner Lukas
Kuba Libor
Komarek Lukas
Viktora Jan
Prokes Tomas
Sebik Jakub
Tichy Daniel

Krz Libor

Stropnicky Ondfiej

Lebeda Frantisek
Neuzil Radek
Kouba Miroslav
Kohoutek Jakub
Klirka Tomas
Lojin FrantiSek
Mitgutsch Kurt
Bubla Ladislav
Slaby Karel
Kotlinova Hana
Beznosov Igor
Bartlinék Tomas
Javorsky David
Dvorak Radek
SGs Libor
Dvorak Karel
Homolka Jifi
Vlasaty Vojtéch
Vokaty David
Kornalikova Eva
Endl Petr
Tomecek Matéj
Opic Jan

Bohac Zdenék
Lacina Jan

Babka Jan

Hajek Pavel

Jirsa David

Pech Roman
Zrastova Simona
Cervinka Antonin
Viasek Lukas
Vlasek Jakub
Jirsa David
Rybarikova Elena

Dvorakova Monika

Lojin Frantisek
Graf Jiri
Nebes Vojtéch

RN Kiub - team
2003 spectrumBike Racing
2005 cK znojmo
2010 ¢Ez Cyklo Team Tabor
1978 Prodoli racing team
1996 PRODOLI Racing team
2010 sPsvD Jistebnice
1995 spectrumbike
1980 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE zs.
1987 za doping se nestydim!
1977 sk oslov
1979 cyklo Kyjovsky MTB tym
1960 MTB Sumava Riders
1987 spectrumbike Specialized
1986 ROUVY cycling team
1986 vt Lipence
1962 Rad & Nabe
1959 spsvD JISTEBNICE
1975 Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek
2008 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
1967 Benedov u Prahy
1993 cykloklub Chynov
1980 PRODOLI racing team
1972
1985 Motorsport Hostitky
1969 CISTY SPORT - Oxylabs racing team
1961 Cesky Krumlov
2010 Rouvy Cycling Team
1976 Galaxy Cyklosvec Pisek
1976 Bajker.eu
1984 cykloklub Chynov
2012 spsvD listebnice
1992 pelhtimov
1959 propoL
1980 Prodali Racing Team
2011 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
1974 Pprodoli Racing team
1985 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
1962 :rouby a matice Bartova Prachatice
1992
2013 Galaxy cyklodvec Pisek
1989 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2014 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2013 Galaxy Cyklogvec Pisek
2011 CISTY SPORT-OXYLABS
2002 stojein
1966 vt Lipence
1976 psk Znojmo
2007 TJKovo Praha

Cas

01:12:36.24
01:14:00.24
01:16:43.48
01:16:45.85
01:16:49.18
01:16:55.04
01:16:57.59
01:17:41.05
01:18:58.16
01:20:04.32
01:20:24.08
01:20:24.90
01:22:46.02
01:22:49.11
01:23:43.77
01:24:20.97
01:24:22.82
01:24:24.41
01:24:25.47
01:24:26.80
01:25:34.14
01:28:53.41
01:30:00.91
01:30:07.61
01:30:43.68
01:30:43.82
01:30:58.16
01:31:01.61
01:33:25.59
01:33:25.99
01:33:30.11
01:33:51.56
01:34:39.04
01:34:47.25
01:35:00.93
01:35:19.03
01:35:41.97
01:36:31.22
01:37:30.45
01:37:31.00
01:39:15.73
01:39:15.98
01:40:42.70
01:40:48.59
01:42:33.94
01:42:46.85
01:43:17.98
01:43:23.23



49. 7.
50. 12.
51. 9.
52. 2.
53. 18.
54. 3.
55. 8.
56. 19.
57. 10.
58.  20.
59. 9.
60. 21.
61. 22.
62. 3.
63. 23.
48 km
Pof. #Kat.
1. 1.
2. 1.
3. 1.
4, 2.
5. 1.
6. 2.
7. 3.
8. 4,
9. 5.
10. 2.
11. 3.
12. 2.
13. 3.
14. 6.
15. 7.
16. 4,
17. 8.
18. 9.
19. 3.
20. 10.
21. 4,
22. 4,
23. 11.
24.
25. .
26. 12.
27. 6.
28. 6.
29. 1.
30. 2.
31.  13.
32. 7.
33. 8.
34. 7.

MB60
MB19-39
MB15-16

ZB36
MB40-59
ZB15-18

MB60
MB40-59
MB15-16
MB40-59

MB60
MB40-59
MB40-59

ZB36
MB40-59

Kat.
MA30-39
MA18-29

MAS0
MA18-29
MA40-49
MA40-49
MA40-49
MA40-49
MA40-49
MA30-39
MA18-29

MA50
MA30-39
MA40-49
MA40-49
MA18-29
MA40-49
MA40-49

MAS0
MA40-49
MA30-39

MA50
MA40-49
MA30-39

MAS0
MA40-49

MAS0
MA30-39

ZA40

ZA40
MA40-49

MAS0

MAS0
MA30-39

209
211
187
217
129
188
212
190
192
191
198
216
202
133
127

St.éis.

196
156
84
108
92
88
200
90
215
98
104
80
96
93
177
195
205
89
83
210
99
207
85
100
213
87
78
101
94
91
182
81
82
208

Bartak Vladimir
Ledecky Vit

OdI Krystof
Kucerova Hana
Hronek Jaroslav
Hronkova Tereza
Smisek Bohumil
Hermach Martin
Brett Jan

Brett Jan

Bartak Jaroslav
Klifa Jan
Buchnar Tomas
Dolejsi Kristyna
Horky Jaroslav

Pfijmeni a jméno
Pechek Jan
Kostal Tomas
Zavadil Libor
LeSka Adam
Stanék Pavel
Smetana Petr
Smrcka Jan
Tomecek Zdenék
Mares Vojtéch
Susa Jakub
Macek Ondrej
Jiranek Tomas
Kordina Zdenék
Pricha Stépan
Rybafik Ivan
Lolacher Tomas
Dobes$ Bohumir
Strosmajer Radek
Hadacek Frantisek
Benda Jan
Bouda Jan

Bloch Filip
Minha Petr
Barton Vaclav
Heth Pavel
Pokorny Marek
Michalek Zdenék
Moravec Jakub
Praskova Zuzana
Jirankova Lenka
Blaha Pavel
Halek Vaclav
Hepnar Roman
Hromadko Martin

1946 Srouby a matice Bartova Prachatice

2005 Debolin

2013 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
1980

1980 Galaxy Cyklo$vec Pisek
2011 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
1955 Kamenice nad Lipou
1984 Galaxy Cyklogvec Pisek
2012 original Afrika

1982 original Afrika

1949

1972 Agip

1980 spsvD Jistebnice
1983 veseli nad Luznici
1977 veselinad Luznici

RN Kiub - team
1994 viasenice
2002 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
1975 cyklo Atom
2007 Pelhfimov
1982 Prodoli racing team
1976
1981 Eurofoam Sport Team
1979 spsvD Jistebnice
1978 CISTY SPORT-OXYLABS
1988 ck hydrant
2000 cykloklub Chynov
1973 Lawi Stars - Giant
1987 PIvO TEAM RL
1982
1981 CISTY SPORT- OXYLABS
2003 Cesky Krumlov
1979 Premium hotel Znojmo
1979 velosport Valenta
1975 sPsvD Jistebnice
1976 sk Fit Tabor
1991 SPECTRUM BIKE RACING TEAM
1974 Cisty Sport Oxylabs
1976 SPsvD Jistebnice
1995
1974 Training &amp; Food
1976 sk Oslov
1969 pk Sport
1995 7z Bike Team Trebori
1984 cykloklub Chynov
1980 Lawi Stars - Giant
1982 Bike Factory Strakonice
1974
1975
1991 TSK Lipnice nad Sazavou

01:43:47.72
01:44:26.11
01:45:38.35
01:50:19.74
01:52:10.51
01:52:10.58
01:53:53.56
01:54:07.51
01:54:25.15
01:54:26.61
01:57:10.65
02:03:57.27
02:19:06.44
02:28:45.12
02:28:45.14

Cas

01:43:14.93
01:47:17.79
01:49:41.39
01:49:41.84
01:51:22.06
01:51:23.31
01:51:23.68
01:51:37.11
01:51:55.48
01:53:02.23
01:53:10.53
01:55:17.02
01:55:36.64
01:56:03.34
01:57:27.31
01:57:59.80
01:59:20.10
02:01:19.82
02:01:48.36
02:01:58.16
02:02:19.82
02:03:37.61
02:04:14.08
02:07:13.87
02:07:14.05
02:07:35.66
02:10:15.93
02:10:49.87
02:10:52.44
02:10:52.94
02:11:31.07
02:11:57.95
02:13:02.31
02:19:32.99
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MA40-49
MA30-39

MAS50

MA30-39

GM
MAS50

Kat.
oM
oM
oM
0z
0oz
0oz
0z
0oz

Z713-14
713-14
Z713-14
Z13-14

M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14
M13-14

Z11-12
Z11-12
Z11-12

M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12
M11-12

79-10
79-10
79-10
79-10

M9-10
M9-10

183
184
79
95
113
77

St.cis.

109
164
172
74

110
111
112
174

173

162

AN U W

175

161
15
169

158
10
11
12
13
18
19
14
17

22
20
31
38

28
39

Audy Martin
Kratky Michal
Picha Josef
Kodym Miroslav
Hosticka Petr
Lintner Pavel

Pfijmeni a jméno
Pavlik Ondrej

Sas David

Jezek Matéj
Braunova Matylda
Chanova Stella
Ticha Marie
Jenickova Viktorie
Halova Leontyna

Janu Adéla
Rybarikova Elen
Hronkova Tereza
Novotna Barbora

Neuzil Marek
Babka Jan

K¥iz Daniel
Tomecek Matéj
Jakub Gaier
Curda Patrik

Kupar Marko

Neuzilova Barbora

Tejrovska Magdaléna

Rackova Tina

Jirsa David
Cervinka Antonin
OdI Krystof
Panek Antonin
Prasek Tomas
Javorsky Filip
Denk Sebastian
Ktirka Oliver
Hladik Vaclav
Kratoska Jonas

Sitarova Aneta
Jirsova Anna
Kodymova Ema
Navratilova Zuzana

Zelinka Adam
Svatos Jakub

1977 Bechyfaci

1991 Bechyhaci

1973 G.Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢
1986 Galaxy Cyklogvec Pisek

1976 ALISY SportTeam

1968 G.Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢

RN Kiub - team
2021
2023 Motorsport Hostitky
2021
2022 Junior cycling projekt team
2021 TV lindichav Hradec
2021 spectrumbike
2022 BANNER Sezimovo Usti
2022 Miyny

2012 cykloklub Chynov
2011 CISTY SPORT OXYLABS
2011 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2012 Rouvy Specialized

2012 cyklo Kyjovsky MTB tym

2011 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek

2011 Rouvy

2012 sPsvD Jistebnice

2012 cycling Academy Tabor

2012 G.Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢
2011

2014 cyklo Kyjovsky MTB tym
2014 cykloklub Chynov
2014 cyklo Atom Cycling Team

2013 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek

2013 Galaxy Cyklogvec Pisek

2013 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek

2013 G.Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢
2013 cykloklub Chynov

2013 proboll racing team

2014 cykloklub Chynov

2014 ROUVY cycling team

2014 cykloklub Chynov

2014 cykloklub Chynov

2015 Rouvy

2015 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2016 Galaxy Cyklogvec Pisek
2016 cykloklub Chynov

2015 Cycling Academy Tabor
2016 cycling Academy Tabor

02:20:43.55
02:20:48.05
02:23:35.55
02:25:16.69
02:28:32.98
02:29:23.32

00:09:50.00
00:12:16.74
00:13:36.59
00:13:40.86

00:13:56.33
00:14:01.30
00:14:20.30
00:14:21.12
00:14:53.68
00:16:10.20
00:14:51.68

00:07:46.81
00:08:03.99
00:09:16.39

00:09:49.24
00:09:49.60
00:09:56.54
00:10:04.43
00:10:11.30
00:10:18.33
00:10:21.66
00:10:56.54
00:11:28.97
00:11:39.71

00:05:10.54
00:05:41.04
00:05:47.64
00:05:50.76

00:04:38.37
00:04:45.22
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M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10
M9-10

Z7-8
Z7-8
Z7-8
Z7-8
Z7-8
Z7-8
Z7-8

M7-8
M7-8
M7-8
M7-8
M7-8
M7-8
M7-8
M7-8
M7-8
M7-8
M7-8
M7-8

MO0-6
MO0-6
MO0-6
MO-6
MO0-6
MO-6
MO0-6
MO-6
MO0-6
MO0-6
MO0-6

40 Krz David

21 Scheinherr Filip
25 Laurin Hynek

27 Neruda Jachym
29 Vojnarovic Daniel
24  Pokorny Janek
23 Kovac Jakub

36 Prasek Jan

30 Cernicky Eduard
33 Jedlicka Jan

34 Motrinec Jifi

37 Kovar Jan

157 Hermach Matéj
42 Hladik Zdenék
26 Endl Petr

41 Pospisil Krystof
43 Flaska Jan

166 Turek Filip

35 Kubis Filip

58 Zelinkova Linda
46 Kresakova Eliska

56 Nachlingerova Stépanka

32 Kodymova Eliska

54 Navratilova Aneta

170 lJirakova lzabela
167 Horejsi Eliska

45 Smolen Pavel

44  Cernicky Albert
48 Tejrovsky Adam
53 Polanka Michael
50 Chalupka Matous
52 Kadlec Albert

49 Cmiral Hugo

51 SejkJan

47 Divi§ Adam

57 Marek Vojtéch
55 Neruda Stépan
176 Tomanec Jonas

61 Jenicek Matyas
62 Kratoska Jachym
68 DiviS Mikulas

64 Polanka Jakub
70  Cernicky Mikulas
59 Chan Samuel

67 PolodnaJan

171 Vachta Jakub

73 Marek Ondrej
69 Vlach Matéj

178 Javorsky Vincent

2016 LYKO KLUB PRACHATICE z.s.

2015 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2015 cykloklub Chynov
2015 cycling Academy Tabor
2015 cycling Academy Tabor
2015 Galaxy CykloSvec Pisek
2015 cykloklub Chynov
2016 cykloklub Chynov
2016 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2016 CEZ CYKLO TEAM TABOR
2016 cykloklub Chynov
2016 ROUVY Cycling team
2016 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2016 cykloklub Chynov
2015 cykloklub Chynov
2016 cykloklub Chynov
2016 Junior cycling project team
2015 cyklo Atom Cycling Team
2016

2018 cycling Academy Tabor
2017 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2018 Ly:KO Klub Prachatice
2018 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2017 cykloklub Chynov
2017

2017 cyklo Atom Cycling Team

2017 Rychnov u Novych Hradd
2017 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2017 cykloklub Chynov
2017 Junior Cycling

2017 BB racing Certany
2017 cycling Academy Tabor
2017 cykloklub Chynov
2017 ¢ez cyklo Team Tabor
2017 Junior Cycling

2018 LYKO Klub Prachatice
2018 cykling Academy Tabor
2018 vesce

2019 BANNER Sezimovo Usti
2019 cykloklub Chynov
2020 Junior Cycling

2019 Junior Cycling

2021 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek
2019 TV lindfichav Hradec
2020 HARRYBADYS TEAM
2022

2021 LYKO Klub Prachatice
2020 sobéslav

2020

00:04:46.86
00:04:56.86
00:05:05.75
00:05:06.92
00:05:07.41
00:05:15.64
00:05:15.82
00:05:16.79
00:05:42.47
00:05:45.01
00:05:47.70
00:05:58.32
00:06:02.18
00:06:02.75
00:06:13.46
00:06:15.61
00:06:24.47
00:06:26.96
0

00:03:29.95
00:03:34.78
00:03:44.27
00:03:50.72
00:04:01.82
00:04:44.62
00:05:04.19

00:03:17.99
00:03:23.71
00:03:27.57
00:03:32.26
00:03:33.62
00:03:34.77
00:03:37.42
00:03:44.45
00:03:47.73
00:03:47.78
00:04:02.12
00:04:16.67

00:01:17.72
00:01:32.70
00:01:34.29
00:01:38.96
00:01:41.39
00:01:41.44
00:01:50.25
00:01:53.86
00:02:24.49
00:02:26.53
0
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20-6
20-6
20-6
20-6
20-6
20-6
20-6

63
160
60
66
65
71
72

Vitkova Anna
Hermachova lveta
Kucerova Mariana
Curdova Katefina
Braunova Dorota
Braunova Rozalie
Binova Ema

2019 sk Ratiborské Hory

2019 Galaxy Cyklodvec Pisek

2019 Podlesi

2020 G.Benedikt Svec cykloteam Zele¢
2019 Junior cycling projekt team

2021 Junior cycling projekt team
2021

00:01:30.06
00:01:34.39
00:01:52.49
00:01:58.02
00:01:58.23
00:02:02.47
00:02:37.58



